TEST
Intro A

Intro B

Intro C

Training 1

RIDER

Avyn Truijillo
Avyn Trujillo
Autumn Esquibel
Kate Smith
Rewa Singh

Kim Fredenburg

Avyn Truijillo
Avyn Truijillo
Isabel Taylor
Autumn Esquibel
Kate Smith
Rewa Singh

Melissa Chanslor
Jonathan Danielson
Rachel Speer

Kim Fredenburg

Erin Calhoun

Isabel Taylor
Kate Smith
Kate Smith
Isabel Taylor

Melissa Chanslor
Jonathan Danielson

Kate Smith
Autumn Esquibel

Kate Smith

Sara Fuchs

HORSE
Ladybug
Ladybug
Cheyenne SPA
All About It
Three's a Charm

Tiramisu

Ladybug
Ladybug
Brulant
Cheyenne SPA
All About It
Three's a Charm

FGF Final Blessing
Ringo
Gypsum Storm

Tiramisu

Runaway Katie

Treasure
All About It
All About It
Treasure

FGF Final Blessing
Ringo

All About It
Cheyenne SPA
All About It

Mi Cancion

Kimberly Fredenburgh Cupertino

DIVISION
Jr
Jr
Jr
Jr
Jr

AA

Jr
Jr
Jr

LS

% SCORE

69.375
57.812
59.375
66.875
56.502

69.375

71.895
60.625
53.1225
63.75
65.312
58.125

59.325
69.687

68.75
66.875

66.563

53
65.25
66.25
58.75

59.666
68.5

69.423
65
64.423

78.461
67.5

JUDGE

Molly Martin
Barbara Burkhardt
Barbara Burkhardt
llyse Gold

Julie Haugan

Gail Matheus

Molly Martin
Barbara Burkhardt
Barbara Burkhardt
Barbara Burkhardt
llyse Gold

Julie Haugan

llyse Gold
llyse Gold
llyse Gold
Gail Matheus

Krista Peek

Barbara Burkhardt
Barbara Burkhardt
Julie Haugan
Julie Haugan

llyse Gold
llyse Gold

Barbara Burkhardt
Barbara Burkhardt
Julie Haugan

Barbara Burkhardt
Barbara Burkhardt

Show QUAL?
March VS

July 10th CTF

April 3rd CTF

May 8th VS

Sept 11 CTF

Sue Ann Kirkby

June 18th SCC

March VS
July 10th CTF
April 3rd CTF
April 3rd CTF
May 8th VS
Sept 11 CTF

May 8th SV
May 8th SV
May 8th SV
June 18th SCC

January VS

July 10th CTF

July 10th CTF X
Sept 11 CTF X
Sept 11 CTF X
May 8th SV X
May 8th SV X

July 10th CTF
July 10th CTF
Sept 11 CTF

April 3rd CTF
April 3rd CTF



Training 2

Training 3

Jennifer Snead
Kristin Havlick
Karen Mahan
Rachel Spear
Molly Callaghan

Linday Lechner
Joanna Zattiero
Eric Otte

Diego D. Baca

Addison Heineman
Autumn Esquibel

Patch

Mystique

Mr Zippo Da Bear
Gypsum Storm
Gideon

Kristal

ZM Flying Home
Truly Stylish
Allegria's Drift

Best Advice
Cheyenne SPA

Kimberly Fredenburgh Cupertino

Jennifer Snead
Kristin Havlick

Patch
Mystique

Kimberly Fredenburgh Cupertino

Kristin Havlick

Mystique

Stephanie Archuleta Toast to Jason

Kristin Havlick

Joanna Zattiero
Diego D. Baca

Addison Heineman

Teresa Heine
Teresa Heine
Teresa Heine
Teresa Heine
Sara Fuchs
Keely Southwick
Erin Phipps

Erin Phipps
Amanda Sims
Kristin Havlick

Mystique

ZM Flying Home
Allegria's Drift

Best Advice

Perpetual Donatello
Perpetual Donatello
Perpetual Donatello
Perpetual Donatello
Mi Cancion

Wiolet

Finn McCool

Finn McCool

Pippin

Mystique

S JESESE IR L

Open
Open
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60.348

66.73
61.554
69.068
58.269

58.461
63.077
68.793
59.423

60.862
60.862

61.551
54.137
68.103
66.448
63.62
65.689
65

64.138
61.379

62.931

65.52
66.724
67.759
69.482
63.448
61.206
65.517
64.137
65.689
66.551

Barbara Burkhardt
Barbara Burkhardt
llyse Gold
Barbara Burkhardt
Julie Haugan

llyse Gold

Gail Matheus
Barbara Burkhardt
Julie Haugan

Krista Peek
Barbara Burkhardt

Barbara Burkhardt
Barbara Burkhardt
Barbara Burkhardt
llyse Gold

llyse Gold

Barbara Burkhardt
Julie Haugan

Gail Matheus
Julie Haugan

Krista Peek

Lynn McKinney
Molly Martin

Gail Matheus
llyse Gold
Barbara Burkhardt
Barbara Burkhardt
Barbara Burkhardt
Barbara Burkhardt
llyse Gold

llyse Gold

April 3rd CTF
April 3rd CTF
May 8th SV
July 10th CTF
Sept 11 CTF

May 8th SV
June 18th SCC
July 10th CTF
Sept 11 CTF

January VS
July 10th CTF

April 3rd CTF
April 3rd CTF
April 3rd CTF
May 8th SV
May 8th SV
July 10th CTF
Sept 11 CTF

June 18th SCC
Sept 11 CTF

January VS

February VS
March VS
June 18th SCC
May 8th SV
April 3rd CTF
April 3rd CTF
April 3rd CTF
July 10th CTF
May 8th SV
May 8th SV

X X X X X X X X X X



1st 1

1st 2

John Collins
John Collins
Kristen Havlick

Amanda Smallenberg

Eric Otte

James Fehr
Ella Brackbill

Rachel Berenson
Keely Southwick
Erin Phipps

Erin Phipps

Peter Hofner

Peter Hofner
Jonathan Danielson
Salome Bachmann
Roberta Reinstein
Amanda Sims
Amanda Sims
Allison Sharkey

Emily Esterson
Kathy Huff

Amanda Smallenberg

Eric Otte
Diego D. Baca

Ella Brackbill

Adrienne Curtin
Adrienne Curtin
Allison Sharkey
Diana Corbin
Peter Hofner

Von
Von
Mystique

Started From The Bottom
Truly Stylish

Camera Shy
Feliz

Follow This Example
Wiolet

Finn McCool

Finn McCool

Fancy

Fancy

Ringo

SSK Berri Alleluia
Nanne fan de Wedze
Pippin

Pippin

Fling

Rivendell's Olive Lucy
Mistique

Started From The Bottom
Truly Stylish

Sundrift's Black Jack (BJ)

Feliz

Kermit

Kermit

Fling

Roy-El's Shazam
Fancy

63.62
61.206
65

60.517
68.793

66.552
57.586

55.172
62.586
58.965
58.448
62.931
61.379
67.692
61.034
68.793
62.413
69.137

62.59

70.689
68.793
58.793
62.068
55.862

53.714

66.714
64.847
58.714
60.143
63.857

Barbara Burkhardt
Julie Haugan
Julie Haugan

llyse Gold
Barbara Burkhardt

Krista Peek
Barbara Burkhardt

Barbara Burkhardt
Barbara Burkhardt
Barbara Burkhardt
Barbara Burkhardt
Barbara Burkhardt
llyse Gold

llyse Gold

llyse Gold

llyse Gold

llyse Gold
Barbara Burkhardt
Gail Matheus

Barbara Burkhardt
Barbara Burkhardt
llyse Gold
Barbara Burkhardt
Julie Haugan

Barbara Burkhardt

Gail Matheus
Gail Matheus
Gail Matheus
Gail Matheus
Julie Haugan

July 10th CTF
Sept 11 CTF
Sept 11 CTF

May 8th SV
July 10th CTF

January VS
April 3rd CTF

April 3rd CTF
April 3rd CTF
April 3rd CTF
July 10th CTF
April 3rd CTF
May 8th SV
May 8th SV
May 8th SV
May 8th SV
May 8th SV
July 10th CTF
June 18th SCC

April 3rd CTF
April 3rd CTF
May 8th SV

July10th CTF
Sept 11 CTF

April 3rd CTF

June 18th SCC
June 18th SCC
June 18th SCC
June 18th SCC
Sept 11 CTF

X X X X X X X X X X X X

X X X X X



1st 3

2nd 1

2nd 2

2nd 3

3rd 3

Eventing BN B

Eventing Novice

WD Intro 1

Diana Corbin

Diego D. Baca

James Fehr

Laura Pulliam
Laura Pulliam
Ann Breson
Diana Corbin
Roberta Reinstein
Diana Corbin

Lindsay Lechner
Susan Reed
Lindsay Lechner
Lindsay Lechner
Lindsay Lechner
Laura Pulliam

Kim Fredenburgh

Kim Fredenburgh

Jose Luis Perez Soto
Jose Luis Perez Soto
Jose Luis Perez Soto

Cynthia Begay
Cynthia Begay

Roy-El's Shazam

Sundrift's Black Jack (BJ)

Camera Shy

Adore Me

Adore Me
Abigail

Roy-El's Shazam
Nanne

Roy-El's Shazam

Willa

Abigail Rain
Will Always Be
Will Always Be
Will Always Be

Adore Me

SSK Berri Alleluia
SSK Berri Alleluia
Sacramento CR
Sacramento CR

Sacramento CR

Rambucci
Rambucci

Indie Desiderio-Sloane Emmy

Indie Desiderio-Sloane Emmy

Eric Otte
Eric Otte

Shameless Shimmers
WYO Classy Scott

Open

2222323

Open
Open
Open

Jr

Jr

Open
Open

60.142

61

66.389

62.916
60.555
60.694
60.139
65.416
63.472

65.833
68.055
63.75
66.712
65.1

57.2977

70

70.238

65.952

64.285

65.238

56.625
66.875

39.625

36.112

73.181
77.954

Julie Haugan

Krista Peek

Barbara Burkhardt
llyse Gold

llyse Gold

Gail Matheus
Barbara Burkhardt
Julie Haugan

llyse Gold
Barbara Burkhardt
Barbara Burkhardt
Julie Haugan
Julie Haugan

Barbara Burkhardt
llyse Gold
llyse Gold
Barbara Burkhardt
llyse Gold

Barbara Burkhardt

Barbara Burkhardt
llyse Gold

Barbara Burkhardt

Barbara Burkhardt

Barbara Burkhardt
Barbara Burkhardt

Sept 11 CTF

Sept 11 CTF

January VS

April 3rd CTF
May 8th SV
May 8th SV
June 18th SCC
July 10th CTF
Sept 11 CTF

May 8th SV
July 10th CTF
July 10th CTF

Sept 11 CTF
Sept 11 CTF

April 3rd CTF
May 8th SV
May 8th SV
April 3rd CTF
May 8th SV

July 10th CTF

April 3rd CTF
May 8th SV

July 10th CTF

July 10th CTF

July 10th CTF
July 10th CTF

X X X X X X

X X X X X

X X X X X X



WD Intro 2

WD Intro 3

WD Intro 4

WD Basic 1

WD Basic 2

WD Basic 3

WD Basic 4

Karen McElroy

Eric Otte

Karen McElroy
Carol Blackshear
Carol Blackshear
Carol Blackshear
Shelby Green
Shelby Green
Carol Blackshear
Karen McElroy

Carol Blackshear
Carol Blackshear
Carol Blackshear

Nance McManus
Nance McManus
Danny Sal Da Na
Danny Sal Da Na

Wendy Buckels
Wendy Buckels
Nance McManus
Shelby Green
Shelby Green

Eric Otte

Kristine Bowker
Eric Otte

Nance McManus

Teresa Heine

Finnegan

Shameless Shimmers

Mora
Atticus
Atticus
Atticus
Liberty Belle
Liberty Belle
Atticus
Finnegan

Atticus
Atticus
Atticus

Sheza Hot Pistula
Lils Royal Chic Web
WinDancer T'Aza
WinDancer T'Aza

lzzy

Izzy Zip N Skip
Sheza Hot Pistula
Liberty Belle
Liberty Belle

WYO Classy Scott

Liberty Belle
WYO Classy Scott

Lils Royal Chic Web

Perpetual Donatello

AA 62.222

78.888

[©)
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[¢]
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61.591
64.5
60.75
60.25
67
50.25
66.5
66.25

222222323

60.25
69.25
68.5

2232

65.577

67.5
65.385
55.576

223232

63.077
57.8
66.6
59.6
56.2

222323

Open 65.2

60.287
63.26

AA 67.173

AA 68.077

Barbara Burkhardt

Barbara Burkhardt

Lynn McKinney
llyse Gold

Gail Matheus
Barbara Burkhardt
Gail Matheus
Barbara Burkhardt
Julie Haugan
Julie Haugan

Gail Matheus
Barbara Burkhardt

Julie Haugan

Gail Matheus
Julie Haugan
Gail Matheus
Julie Haugan

Molly Martin
Barbara Burkhardt
Gail Matheus

Gail Matheus
Barbara Burkhardt

Barbara Burkhardt

Gail Matheus
Barbara Burkhardt

Julie Haugan

Lynn McKinney

July 10th CTF

July 10th CTF

February VS
May 8th SV
June 18th SCC
July 10th CTF
June 18th SCC
July 10th CTF
Sept 11 CTF
Sept 11 CTF

June 18th SCC
July 10th CTF
Sept 11 CTF

June 18th SCC
Sept 11 CTF
June 18th SCC
Sept 11 CTF

March VS

April 3rd CTF
June 18th SCC
June 18th SCC
July 10th CTF

July 10th CTF

June 18th SCC
July 10th CTF

Sept 11 CTF

February VS



WD 1st 1

WD 1st 2

WD 1st 3

WD 1st 4

WD 2nd 1

WD 2nd 2

WD 2nd 3

WD 2nd 4

Teresa Heine
Teresa Heine
Teresa Heine
Wendy Buckels
Wendy Buckels
Nance McManus
Danny Sal Da Na
Nance McManus
Eric Otte
Elizabeth Raske

Mark Swinney
Karen McElroy

Carol Blackshear
Danny Sal Da Na

Elizabeth Raske
Elizabeth Raske

Danny Sal Da Na
Danny Sal Da Na

Nance McManus

Eric Otte

Nance McManus
Kay Coen

Eric Otte

Kay Coen

Nance McManus

Perpetual Donatello
Perpetual Donatello
Perpetual Donatello
Izzy's Skip & Dip

Izzy Zip N Dip

Sheza Hot Pistola
WinDancer T'Aza

Lils Royal Chic Web
Shameless Shimmers

Hustle Little Zane

RK Invited Me Too
Finn

Atticus
WinDancer Majeed

Custom Fitted
Sirenade Bey

WinDancer Majeed
WinDancer Majeed

Tiger

Sirenade Bey

Tiger
Von Reminics Athena

Hustle Litttle Zane

VVon Reminics Athena

Tiger

AA 63.077
AA 68.846
AA 68.462
AA 61.346
AA 68.461
AA 65.769
AA 57.307
AA 70.192
Open 70.384
AA 54.2
AA 63.148
AA 63.611
AA 62.75
AA 67.361
AA 60
AA 52.24
AA 65.69
AA 68.103
AA 68.4
Open 61
AA 69.239
AA 68.9
Open 57.6
AA 65.21
AA 60.32

Molly Martin

llyse Gold

Gail Matheus
Lynn McKinney
Barbara Burkhardt
Gail Matheus
Julie Haugan
Julie Haugan
Barbara Burkhardt
Gail Matheus

Krista Peek
Molly Martin

Molly Martin
Gail Matheus

Gail Matheus
Gail Matheus

Gail Matheus
Julie Haugan

llyse Gold

Gail Matheus

llyse Gold
Gail Matheus

Gail Matheus

Gail Matheus

llyse Gold

March VS

May 8th SV
June 18th SCC
February VS
April 3rd CTF
June 18th SCC
Sept 11 CTF
Sept 11 CTF
July 10th CTF
June 18th SCC

January VS
March VS

March VS
June 18th SCC

June 18th SCC
June 18th SCC

June 18th SCC
Sept 11 CTF

May 8th SV

June 18th SCC

May 8th SV
June 18th SCC

June 18th SCC

June 18th SCC

May 8th SV

X X X X X X X X



Danny Sal Da Na La Jazz Hot AA 64.31 Julie Haugan Sept 11 CTF

WD 4th 3 Eric Otte Custom Fitted Open 56.094 Gail Matheus June 18th SCC

Prix Capelli Danny Sal Da Na WinDancer Majeed AA 64.2 Julie Haugan Sept 11 CTF



