TEST	RIDER	HORSE	DIVISION	% SCORE	JUDGE	Show	QUAL?	Sue Ann Kirkby
Intro A	Avyn Trujillo	Ladybug	Jr	69.375	Molly Martin	March VS		
	Avyn Trujillo	Ladybug	Jr	57.812	Barbara Burkhardt	July 10th CTF		
	Autumn Esquibel	Cheyenne SPA	Jr	59.375	Barbara Burkhardt	April 3rd CTF		
	Kate Smith	All About It	Jr	66.875	Ilyse Gold	May 8th VS		
	Rewa Singh	Three's a Charm	Jr	56.502	Julie Haugan	Sept 11 CTF		
	Kim Fredenburg	Tiramisu	AA	69.375	Gail Matheus	June 18th SCC		
Intro B	Avyn Trujillo	Ladybug	Jr	71.895	Molly Martin	March VS		
	Avyn Trujillo	Ladybug	Jr	60.625	Barbara Burkhardt	July 10th CTF		
	Isabel Taylor	Brulant	Jr	53.1225	Barbara Burkhardt	April 3rd CTF		
	Autumn Esquibel	Cheyenne SPA	Jr	63.75	Barbara Burkhardt	April 3rd CTF		
	Kate Smith	All About It	Jr	65.312	Ilyse Gold	May 8th VS		
	Rewa Singh	Three's a Charm	Jr	58.125	Julie Haugan	Sept 11 CTF		
	Melissa Chanslor	FGF Final Blessing	AA	59.325	Ilyse Gold	May 8th SV		
	Jonathan Danielson	Ringo	AA	69.687	Ilyse Gold	May 8th SV		
	Rachel Speer	Gypsum Storm	AA	68.75	Ilyse Gold	May 8th SV		
	Kim Fredenburg	Tiramisu	AA	66.875	Gail Matheus	June 18th SCC		
	Erin Calhoun	Runaway Katie	open	66.563	Krista Peek	January VS		
Intro C	Isabel Taylor	Treasure	Jr	53	Barbara Burkhardt	July 10th CTF		
	Kate Smith	All About It	Jr	65.25	Barbara Burkhardt	July 10th CTF	x	
	Kate Smith	All About It	Jr	66.25	Julie Haugan	Sept 11 CTF	x	
	Isabel Taylor	Treasure	Jr	58.75	Julie Haugan	Sept 11 CTF	х	
	Melissa Chanslor	FGF Final Blessing	AA	59.666	Ilyse Gold	May 8th SV	X	
	Jonathan Danielson	Ringo	AA	68.5	llyse Gold	May 8th SV	x	
Training 1	Kate Smith	All About It	Jr	69.423	Barbara Burkhardt	July 10th CTF		
	Autumn Esquibel	Cheyenne SPA	Jr	65	Barbara Burkhardt	July 10th CTF		
	Kate Smith	All About It	Jr	64.423	Julie Haugan	Sept 11 CTF		
	Sara Fuchs	Mi Cancion	AA	78.461	Barbara Burkhardt	April 3rd CTF		
	Kimberly Fredenburgh	Cupertino	AA	67.5	Barbara Burkhardt	April 3rd CTF		

	Jennifer Snead	Patch	AA	60.348	Barbara Burkhardt	April 3rd CTF		
	Kristin Havlick	Mystique	AA	66.73	Barbara Burkhardt	April 3rd CTF		
	Karen Mahan	Mr Zippo Da Bear	AA	61.554	Ilyse Gold	May 8th SV		
	Rachel Spear	Gypsum Storm	AA	69.068	Barbara Burkhardt	July 10th CTF		
	Molly Callaghan	Gideon	AA	58.269	Julie Haugan	Sept 11 CTF		
			_					
	Linday Lechner	Kristal	Open		Ilyse Gold	May 8th SV		
	Joanna Zattiero	ZM Flying Home	Open		Gail Matheus	June 18th SCC		
	Eric Otte	Truly Stylish	Open		Barbara Burkhardt	July 10th CTF		
	Diego D. Baca	Allegria's Drift	Open	59.423	Julie Haugan	Sept 11 CTF		
Fraining 2	Addison Heineman	Best Advice	Jr	60.862	Krista Peek	January VS		
	Autumn Esquibel	Cheyenne SPA	Jr		Barbara Burkhardt	July 10th CTF		
		,				,		
	Kimberly Fredenburgh	Cupertino	AA	61.551	Barbara Burkhardt	April 3rd CTF		
	Jennifer Snead	Patch	AA	54.137	Barbara Burkhardt	April 3rd CTF		
	Kristin Havlick	Mystique	AA	68.103	Barbara Burkhardt	April 3rd CTF		
	Kimberly Fredenburgh	Cupertino	AA	66.448	Ilyse Gold	May 8th SV		
	Kristin Havlick	Mystique	AA	63.62	Ilyse Gold	May 8th SV		
	Stephanie Archuleta	Toast to Jason	AA	65.689	Barbara Burkhardt	July 10th CTF		
	Kristin Havlick	Mystique	AA	65	Julie Haugan	Sept 11 CTF		
	Joanna Zattiero	ZM Flying Home	Open	64 120	Gail Matheus	June 18th SCC		
			· ·					
	Diego D. Baca	Allegria's Drift	Open	61.379	Julie Haugan	Sept 11 CTF		
Training 3	Addison Heineman	Best Advice	Jr	62.931	Krista Peek	January VS		
	Teresa Heine	Perpetual Donatello	AA		Lynn McKinney	February VS	X	
	Teresa Heine	Perpetual Donatello	AA		Molly Martin	March VS	X	
	Teresa Heine	Perpetual Donatello	AA		Gail Matheus	June 18th SCC	X	
	Teresa Heine	Perpetual Donatello	AA	69.482	llyse Gold	May 8th SV	X	
	Sara Fuchs	Mi Cancion	AA	63.448	Barbara Burkhardt	April 3rd CTF	X	
	Keely Southwick	Wiolet	AA	61.206	Barbara Burkhardt	April 3rd CTF	x	
	Erin Phipps	Finn McCool	AA	65.517	Barbara Burkhardt	April 3rd CTF	x	
	Erin Phipps	Finn McCool	AA	64.137	Barbara Burkhardt	July 10th CTF	x	
	Amanda Sims	Pippin	AA	65.689	Ilyse Gold	May 8th SV	x	
	Kristin Havlick	Mystique	AA	66.551	Ilyse Gold	May 8th SV	x	

	John Collins	Von	AA	63.62	Barbara Burkhardt	July 10th CTF	x	
	John Collins	Von	AA	61.206	Julie Haugan	Sept 11 CTF	x	
	Kristen Havlick	Mystique	AA	65	Julie Haugan	Sept 11 CTF	x	
	Amanda Smallenberg	Started From The Bottom	Open	60.517	Ilyse Gold	May 8th SV	x	
	Eric Otte	Truly Stylish	Open	68.793	Barbara Burkhardt	July 10th CTF	X	
st 1	James Fehr	Camera Shy	Jr	66.552	Krista Peek	January VS		
	Ella Brackbill	Feliz	Jr	57.586	Barbara Burkhardt	April 3rd CTF		
	Rachel Berenson	Follow This Example	AA	55.172	Barbara Burkhardt	April 3rd CTF		X
	Keely Southwick	Wiolet	AA	62.586	Barbara Burkhardt	April 3rd CTF		х
	Erin Phipps	Finn McCool	AA	58.965	Barbara Burkhardt	April 3rd CTF		x
	Erin Phipps	Finn McCool	AA	58.448	Barbara Burkhardt	July 10th CTF		x
	Peter Hofner	Fancy	AA	62.931	Barbara Burkhardt	April 3rd CTF		х
	Peter Hofner	Fancy	AA	61.379	Ilyse Gold	May 8th SV		x
	Jonathan Danielson	Ringo	AA	67.692	Ilyse Gold	May 8th SV		x
	Salome Bachmann	SSK Berri Alleluia	AA	61.034	llyse Gold	May 8th SV		x
	Roberta Reinstein	Nanne fan de Wedze	AA	68.793	llyse Gold	May 8th SV		х
	Amanda Sims	Pippin	AA	62.413	llyse Gold	May 8th SV		x
	Amanda Sims	Pippin	AA	69.137	Barbara Burkhardt	July 10th CTF		x
	Allison Sharkey	Fling	AA	62.59	Gail Matheus	June 18th SCC		X
	Emily Esterson	Rivendell's Olive Lucy	Open		Barbara Burkhardt	April 3rd CTF		
	Kathy Huff	Mistique	Open		Barbara Burkhardt	April 3rd CTF		
	Amanda Smallenberg		Open		Ilyse Gold	May 8th SV		
	Eric Otte	Truly Stylish	Open		Barbara Burkhardt	July10th CTF		
	Diego D. Baca	Sundrift's Black Jack (BJ)	Open	55.862	Julie Haugan	Sept 11 CTF		
st 2	Ella Brackbill	Feliz	Jr	53.714	Barbara Burkhardt	April 3rd CTF		
	Adrienne Curtin	Kermit	AA	66.714	Gail Matheus	June 18th SCC		X
	Adrienne Curtin	Kermit	AA	64.847	Gail Matheus	June 18th SCC		x
	Allison Sharkey	Fling	AA	58.714	Gail Matheus	June 18th SCC		x
	Diana Corbin	Roy-El's Shazam	AA	60.143	Gail Matheus	June 18th SCC		x
	Peter Hofner	Fancy	AA	63.857	Julie Haugan	Sept 11 CTF		x

	Diana Corbin	Roy-El's Shazam	AA	60.142	Julie Haugan	Sept 11 CTF		X
	Diago D. Doos	Conduittle Diesk Jesk (D.I)	Onen	0.1		Comb 44 CTF		
	Diego D. Baca	Sundrift's Black Jack (BJ)	Open	61		Sept 11 CTF		
st 3	James Fehr	Camera Shy	Jr	66.389	Krista Peek	January VS	x	
	Laura Pulliam	Adore Me	AA		Barbara Burkhardt	April 3rd CTF	x	x
	Laura Pulliam	Adore Me	AA		Ilyse Gold	May 8th SV	x	X
	Ann Breson	Abigail	AA	60.694	Ilyse Gold	May 8th SV	х	X
	Diana Corbin	Roy-El's Shazam	AA	60.139	Gail Matheus	June 18th SCC	x	x
	Roberta Reinstein	Nanne	AA	65.416	Barbara Burkhardt	July 10th CTF	x	X
	Diana Corbin	Roy-El's Shazam	AA	63.472	Julie Haugan	Sept 11 CTF	X	X
	Lindsay Lechner	Willa	Open	65.833	Ilyse Gold	May 8th SV	x	
	Susan Reed	Abigail Rain	Open	68.055	Barbara Burkhardt	July 10th CTF	x	
	Lindsay Lechner	Will Always Be	Open	63.75	Barbara Burkhardt	July 10th CTF	x	
	Lindsay Lechner	Will Always Be	Open	66.712	Julie Haugan	Sept 11 CTF	х	
	Lindsay Lechner	Will Always Be	Open	65.1	Julie Haugan	Sept 11 CTF	X	
2nd 1	Laura Pulliam	Adore Me	AA	57.2977	Barbara Burkhardt	April 3rd CTF		
2nd 2	Kim Fredenburgh	SSK Berri Alleluia	AA	70	Ilyse Gold	May 8th SV		
2nd 3	Kim Fredenburgh	SSK Berri Alleluia	AA	70.238	Ilyse Gold	May 8th SV		
	Jose Luis Perez Soto	Sacramento CR	Open	65.952	Barbara Burkhardt	April 3rd CTF	x	
	Jose Luis Perez Soto	Sacramento CR	Open	64.285	Ilyse Gold	May 8th SV	x	
	Jose Luis Perez Soto	Sacramento CR	Open	65.238	Barbara Burkhardt	July 10th CTF	X	
Brd 3	Cynthia Begay	Rambucci	AA	56.625	Barbara Burkhardt	April 3rd CTF	x	
	Cynthia Begay	Rambucci	AA	66.875	Ilyse Gold	May 8th SV	X	
Eventing BN B	Indie Desiderio-Sloane	Emmy	Jr	39.625	Barbara Burkhardt	July 10th CTF		
Eventing Novice	Indie Desiderio-Sloane	Emmy	Jr	36.112	Barbara Burkhardt	July 10th CTF		
WD Intro 1	Eric Otte	Shameless Shimmers	Open	73.181	Barbara Burkhardt	July 10th CTF		
	Eric Otte	WYO Classy Scott	Open		Barbara Burkhardt	July 10th CTF		

WD Intro 2	Karen McElroy	Einnegen	AA	62 222	Barbara Burkhardt	July 10th CTF		
אט וווווט צ	Karen McElloy	Finnegan	AA	62.222	Darbara Burkilarut	July Total CTF		
	Eric Otte	Shameless Shimmers	Open	78.888	Barbara Burkhardt	July 10th CTF		
WD Intro 3	Karen McElroy	Mora	AA	61.591	Lynn McKinney	February VS		
	Carol Blackshear	Atticus	AA	64.5	Ilyse Gold	May 8th SV		
	Carol Blackshear	Atticus	AA	60.75	Gail Matheus	June 18th SCC		
	Carol Blackshear	Atticus	AA	60.25	Barbara Burkhardt	July 10th CTF		
	Shelby Green	Liberty Belle	AA	67	Gail Matheus	June 18th SCC		
	Shelby Green	Liberty Belle	AA	50.25	Barbara Burkhardt	July 10th CTF		
	Carol Blackshear	Atticus	AA	66.5	Julie Haugan	Sept 11 CTF		
	Karen McElroy	Finnegan	AA	66.25	Julie Haugan	Sept 11 CTF		
ND Intro 4	Carol Blackshear	Atticus	AA	60.25	Gail Matheus	June 18th SCC	X	
	Carol Blackshear	Atticus	AA	69.25	Barbara Burkhardt	July 10th CTF	х	
	Carol Blackshear	Atticus	AA	68.5	Julie Haugan	Sept 11 CTF	х	
WD Basic 1	Nance McManus	Sheza Hot Pistula	AA	65.577	Gail Matheus	June 18th SCC		
	Nance McManus	Lils Royal Chic Web	AA	67.5	Julie Haugan	Sept 11 CTF		
	Danny Sal Da Na	WinDancer T'Aza	AA	65.385	Gail Matheus	June 18th SCC		
	Danny Sal Da Na	WinDancer T'Aza	AA	55.576	Julie Haugan	Sept 11 CTF		
WD Basic 2	Wendy Buckels	Izzy	AA	63.077	Molly Martin	March VS		
	Wendy Buckels	Izzy Zip N Skip	AA	57.8	Barbara Burkhardt	April 3rd CTF		
	Nance McManus	Sheza Hot Pistula	AA	66.6	Gail Matheus	June 18th SCC		
	Shelby Green	Liberty Belle	AA	59.6	Gail Matheus	June 18th SCC		
	Shelby Green	Liberty Belle	AA	56.2	Barbara Burkhardt	July 10th CTF		
	Eric Otte	WYO Classy Scott	Open	65.2	Barbara Burkhardt	July 10th CTF		
WD Basic 3	Kristine Bowker	Liberty Belle	Open	60.287	Gail Matheus	June 18th SCC		
	Eric Otte	WYO Classy Scott	Open	63.26	Barbara Burkhardt	July 10th CTF		
	Nance McManus	Lils Royal Chic Web	AA	67.173	Julie Haugan	Sept 11 CTF		
WD Basic 4	Teresa Heine	Perpetual Donatello	AA	68 077	Lynn McKinney	February VS	X	

	Teresa Heine	Perpetual Donatello	AA	63.077	Molly Martin	March VS	х	
	Teresa Heine	Perpetual Donatello	AA	68.846	Ilyse Gold	May 8th SV	х	
	Teresa Heine	Perpetual Donatello	AA	68.462	Gail Matheus	June 18th SCC	x	
	Wendy Buckels	Izzy's Skip & Dip	AA	61.346	Lynn McKinney	February VS	х	
	Wendy Buckels	Izzy Zip N Dip	AA	68.461	Barbara Burkhardt	April 3rd CTF	х	
	Nance McManus	Sheza Hot Pistola	AA	65.769	Gail Matheus	June 18th SCC	x	
	Danny Sal Da Na	WinDancer T'Aza	AA	57.307	Julie Haugan	Sept 11 CTF	x	
	Nance McManus	Lils Royal Chic Web	AA	70.192	Julie Haugan	Sept 11 CTF	x	
	Eric Otte	Shameless Shimmers	Open	70.384	Barbara Burkhardt	July 10th CTF	X	
WD 1st 1	Elizabeth Raske	Hustle Little Zane	AA	54.2	Gail Matheus	June 18th SCC		
WD 1st 2	Mark Swinney	RK Invited Me Too	AA	63 148	Krista Peek	January VS		
WD 1002	Karen McElroy	Finn	AA		Molly Martin	March VS		
	Raich Wicking	1 11111	701	00.011	Wony Wartin	Water vo		
WD 1st 3	Carol Blackshear	Atticus	AA	62.75	Molly Martin	March VS		
	Danny Sal Da Na	WinDancer Majeed	AA	67.361	Gail Matheus	June 18th SCC		
WD 1st 4	Elizabeth Raske	Custom Fitted	AA	60	Gail Matheus	June 18th SCC	x	
	Elizabeth Raske	Sirenade Bey	AA	52.24	Gail Matheus	June 18th SCC		
	Danny Sal Da Na	WinDancer Majeed	AA		Gail Matheus	June 18th SCC	X	
	Danny Sal Da Na	WinDancer Majeed	AA	68.103	Julie Haugan	Sept 11 CTF	X	
WD 2nd 1	Nance McManus	Tiger	AA	68.4	llyse Gold	May 8th SV	X	
	Eric Otte	Sirenade Bey	Open	61	Gail Matheus	June 18th SCC		
WD 2nd 2	Nance McManus	Tiger	AA	60 230	Ilyse Gold	May 8th SV		
TID ZIIQ Z	Kay Coen	Von Reminics Athena	AA		Gail Matheus	June 18th SCC		
	,			23.0		32		
	Eric Otte	Hustle Litttle Zane	Open	57.6	Gail Matheus	June 18th SCC		
WD 2nd 3	Kay Coen	Von Reminics Athena	AA	65.21	Gail Matheus	June 18th SCC		
WD 2nd 4	Nance McManus	Tiger	AA	60.32	Ilyse Gold	May 8th SV	х	

	Danny Sal Da Na	La Jazz Hot	AA	64.31	Julie Haugan	Sept 11 CTF	х	
WD 4th 3	Eric Otte	Custom Fitted	Open	56.094	Gail Matheus	June 18th SCC	x	
Prix Capelli	Danny Sal Da Na	WinDancer Majeed	AA	64.2	Julie Haugan	Sept 11 CTF		